典型性能 Typical performance
◆ 宽范围输入 Wide Input voltage range
◆ 转换效率 Typical Efficiency （典型 80%）
◆ 开关频率 Switching frequency：60KHz typ
◆ 过流、短路、过温保护，自动恢复
Over current / Short circuit /Over temperature protection, Self-furbish
◆ 输入与输出高隔离 Input-output isolate

（Output voltage / current）
最大容
性负载
纹波与噪声
20MHz
效率@满
载，标称输
入（典型值）
型号
TYPE
输入电压范围
Input voltage range
Vo1（V） Io1(m A) Vo2（V） Io2(m A) u F mVp-p %
WA6-220S05D3 +5.0  1200  - - 1000 80 76%
WA6-220S09D3 +9.0  666  - - 680 120 78%
WA6-220S12D3 +12.0  500  - - 470 120 80%
WA6-220S15D3 +15.0  400  - - 220 120 80%
WA6-220S24D3 +24.0  250 - - 220 120 80%
WA6-220D05D3
85~265VAC
120~380VDC
+5.0  600  -5.0 V 600 m A 470 80 74%
WA6-220XXXD3 系列
WA6-220D12D3 +12.0  250  -12.0 V 250 m A 220 120 78%
WA6-220D24D3 +24.0  125 -24.0 V 125 m A 100 120 80%
注：因篇幅有限，以上只是部分产品列表，若需列表以外产品，请与本公司销售部联系。
due to space limitations ,the above list is only for some products, If other than a list of products, please contact the Company’s sales
department.
技 术 参 数                测试条件：如无特殊指定，所有参数测试均在标称输入电压、纯阻性额定负载及 25℃室温环境下测得。